
Final

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final A    15/07/2017    19:40    Viento: +2.6

1 580 Alberto Urquia Lopez
La Rioja Atletismo

15/12/2000
LO7157

6 11.02

2 620 Pablo Villoslada Blanco
Atletismo Alcorcon

27/03/1995
LO6794

5 11.11

3 568 Julen Ortiz De Urbina Fuertes
Celigueta Barrutia

02/11/1996
VI3547

2 11.20

4 790 Cesar Gil De Gomez Dominguez
Hiber Rioja

22/10/1998
LO7075

4 11.23

5 569 (e) David Moga 
Simply-Scorpio 71

12/12/1998
AR3276

7 11.31

6 562 Christian Diez Andres
Simply-Scorpio 71

09/01/1984
BI52463

3 11.34

Final B    15/07/2017    19:40    Viento: +1.7

1 561 Urtats Etxegarai Susaeta
At. San Sebastian

05/09/1987
BI8073

5 11.53

2 535 Iago Hermida Beneitez
INDEPENDIENTE

21/07/1989
BI52467

4 11.62

3 787 Javier Guridi Ezquerro
Durango  Kirol Taldea

08/06/1964
LO6435

7 12.33

4 953 Adrián Guridi Romeo
Hiber Rioja

08/12/2000
LO7451

2 12.83

5 506 Daniel Ibarra Valdemovos
Hiber Rioja

24/04/1997
LO7470

3 13.67

900 Miguel Ibañez Leza 
La Rioja Atletismo

03/05/2003
LO7386

6 NP

100m MASC. AL

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final     15/07/2017    19:30    Viento: +1.9

1 785 Alba Pastor Martin
La Rioja Atletismo

29/09/1995
LO6799

4 12.26

2 576 Aitana Rodrigo Rodriguez
Galdakao Atmo.

15/03/2000
BI52490

5 12.85

3 763 Maria Marin Martinez-zaporta
At. San Sebastian

28/03/1990
LO7384

3 13.01

4 559 Nerea Lopez Cardenas
Sekulebedarra Kirol Kluba

23/05/1992
BI52483

6 13.46

5 791 Isabel Saenz Rubio
Hiber Rioja

13/03/1998
LO7105

2 13.78

534 Garazi Lerchundi Beristain
Taraska AT

10/05/2002
BI52388

7 NP

100m FEM. AL

Final

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final A    15/07/2017    20:40    Viento: +2.0

1 580 Alberto Urquia Lopez
La Rioja Atletismo

15/12/2000
LO7157

3 22.14

2 620 Pablo Villoslada Blanco
Atletismo Alcorcon

27/03/1995
LO6794

4 22.17

3 975 Jorge Santolaya Herrero
At. San Sebastian

26/10/1994
LO6859

5 22.32

4 569 (e) David Moga 
Simply-Scorpio 71

12/12/1998
AR3276

7 22.60

4 568 Julen Ortiz De Urbina Fuertes
Celigueta Barrutia

02/11/1996
VI3547

2 22.60

790 Cesar Gil De Gomez Dominguez
Hiber Rioja

22/10/1998
LO7075

6 AB

200m MASC. AL

Pruebas de Control
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Final

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final B    15/07/2017    20:40    Viento: +1.8

1 562 Christian Diez Andres
Simply-Scorpio 71

09/01/1984
BI52463

3 23.78

2 561 Urtats Etxegarai Susaeta
At. San Sebastian

05/09/1987
BI8073

5 23.83

3 591 Andres Garcia Sobrón
Atletismo Zinio Rioja

06/09/2001
LO7306

6 23.88

4 787 Javier Guridi Ezquerro
Durango  Kirol Taldea

08/06/1964
LO6435

7 24.68

5 953 Adrián Guridi Romeo
Hiber Rioja

08/12/2000
LO7451

2 26.15

535 Iago Hermida Beneitez
INDEPENDIENTE

21/07/1989
BI52467

4 NP

200m MASC. AL

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final     15/07/2017    20:30    Viento: +1.6

1 798 (e) Ghaita El Jarraz 
Bidezabal Atletismo

08/01/2001
LO7175

4 25.67

2 576 Aitana Rodrigo Rodriguez
Galdakao Atmo.

15/03/2000
BI52490

5 26.25

3 559 Nerea Lopez Cardenas
Sekulebedarra Kirol Kluba

23/05/1992
BI52483

6 28.00

4 791 Isabel Saenz Rubio
Hiber Rioja

13/03/1998
LO7105

7 29.09

5 801 Paula Pastor Martín
La Rioja Atletismo

06/06/2001
LO7344

3 29.51

200m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final     15/07/2017    19:20

1 543 Unai Mena Ortega
Real Sociedad 

15/02/1993
VI5586

4 50.04

2 545 Javier Leoz De La Barrera
Grupompleo Pamplona At

27/02/1999
NA15008

5 50.06

3 3835 Gaizka Puyuelo Orbea
Galdakao Atmo.

22/12/2000
BI52491

6 52.67

4 812 Eduardo Martinez Igea
Hiber Rioja

31/08/1998
LO7093

7 56.20

5 563 Juan Antonio Bogo Diaz
PoliSoria-Caja Rural

08/03/1983
SO3346

3 57.23

400m MASC. AL

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final     15/07/2017    19:15

1 544 Marta Mirumbrales Alvarez De Arcaya
Celigueta Barrutia

11/12/1991
VI5583

4 59.41

2 977 Rosana Valle Rivera
La Rioja Atletismo

17/10/2000
LO7458

5 1:00.90

400m FEM. AL 

Pruebas de Control
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Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final     15/07/2017    21:20

1 703 Mohamed Bahlouli Ait Bennacer
Hiber Rioja

11/06/1998
LO7074

6 1:52.76

2 593 Javier Bazo Merino
Real Sociedad 

31/01/1983
LO6135

3 1:53.37

3 664 Ignacio Garcia Ramon
Cayon-Helios DICA

04/03/1990
LO6956

8 1:54.71

4 707 Alberto Bravo Hernandez
Hiber Rioja

09/01/1989
LO6356

1 1:56.80

5 Alberto Moral Ruiz
Universidad Oviedo

10/02/1994
LO6795

2 1:57.45

6 95 Juan José Moreno Chocarro
Grupompleo Pamplona At

23/06/1978
NA15084

4 2:00.34

7 709 Diego Cervera Benito
Cayon-Helios DICA

15/02/1981
LO7211

4 2:20.67

2699 Jon Unzueta Latxa
Bidezabal Atletismo

30/04/1991
BI7791

5 AB

705 Daniel Blanco Monsalvo
Hiber Rioja

17/09/1996
LO6883

7 DS

800m MASC. AL

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final     15/07/2017    21:15

1 592 Miriam Alonso Santamaria
Hiber Rioja

21/02/1995
LO6731

3 2:18.93

2 781 Maite Fernandez Obama
La Rioja Atletismo

15/01/1999
LO7369

4 2:23.23

3 3307 Nerea Costa Alberdi
Bidezabal Atletismo

18/10/1998
BI8084

6 2:23.61

4 696 Delia Ramos Sampedro
Cayon-Helios DICA

24/11/1979
LO7212

5 2:48.68

800m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Orden Marca

Final     15/07/2017    20:00

1 926 Ismael Tome Martinez
Cayon-Helios DICA

07/09/1989
LO7216

1 9:26.65

2 586 Manel Vergara Saenz
Añares-Rioja

16/01/1975
LO7404

3 10:46.29

3 582 Alami Chentouf Chentouf
INDEPENDIENTE

01/01/1950
LO7469

2 13:45.95

581 Pedro Ruiz Panales
Grupompleo Pamplona At

26/08/1985
NA15427

4 AB

3.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final     15/07/2017    21:00

1 595 (e) Eliani Arletis Casi Reyes
Añares-Rioja

17/01/1996
LO7476

4 1:02.93

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL

Pruebas de Control
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Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Marca

Final     15/07/2017    20:30

1 527 Patricia Ortega Trincado
At. San Sebastian

18/04/1994
LO6789

1.63

1.60 XO/1.63 O/1.66 XXX

2 531 Ines Pellejer Frias
La Rioja Atletismo

22/06/2004
LO7477

1.30

1.20 XO/1.30 XO/1.35 XXX

3 896 Silvia  Gonzalez Viedma
La Rioja Atletismo

04/08/2002
LO7449

1.20

1.20 O/1.30 XXX

Altura FEM. AL

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/07/2017    19:00

1 527 Patricia Ortega Trincado
At. San Sebastian

18/04/1994
LO6789

5.64
+1.3

5.45
+0.1

4.11
+2.1

4.33
+0.9

5.59
+1.3

- 5.64
+1.3

2 532 Edurne Leon San Miguel
Grupompleo Pamplona At

10/01/1998
NA14777

X
+0.9

4.85
+1.8

4.92
+1.7

4.92
+3.6

3.68
+1.1

5.09
+0.7

5.09
+0.7

3 542 Maialen Rivas Bonilla
Zailu Vitoria

07/04/1999
VI3550

5.06
+2.0

X
+0.4

4.96
+1.7

4.81
+3.0

5.00
+1.4

X
+0.0

5.06
+2.0

4 799 Jessica De La Caridad Esquerro Acosta
Bidezabal Atletismo

31/08/2000
LO7351

5.04
+2.4

4.70
+0.1

4.76
+1.7

4.71
+1.4

4.84
+2.9

5.04
+2.4

5 763 Maria Marin Martinez-zaporta
At. San Sebastian

28/03/1990
LO7384

4.97
+1.4

4.37
+1.3

4.75
+1.2

4.77
+2.8

4.54
+0.7

4.88
+2.3

4.97
+1.4

6 801 Paula Pastor Martín
La Rioja Atletismo

06/06/2001
LO7344

4.43
+1.3

4.42
+0.8

X
+2.1

X
+1.7

4.66
+2.5

4.61
+1.4

4.66
+2.5

7 896 Silvia  Gonzalez Viedma
La Rioja Atletismo

04/08/2002
LO7449

4.26
+2.7

4.46
+0.2

4.37
+2.7

4.37
+4.1

4.25
+1.3

4.48
+0.0

4.48
+0.0

8 531 Ines Pellejer Frias
La Rioja Atletismo

22/06/2004
LO7477

4.21
+1.0

4.27
+1.3

4.24
+2.2

4.17
+0.7

4.28
+1.9

4.31
+1.6

4.31
+1.6

9 534 Garazi Lerchundi Beristain
Taraska AT

10/05/2002
BI52388

3.89
+2.0

3.94
+2.1

4.04
+1.7

4.04
+1.7

10 533 Naia Lerchundi Beristain
Bidezabal Atletismo

25/03/1998
SO3365

3.55
+2.4

AB 3.55
+2.4

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/07/2017    20:00

1 555 Cristina Teixeira Garcia
Bidezabal Atletismo

16/05/1978
M1010

11.46 12.51 12.81 12.64 12.43 12.64 12.81

2 527 Patricia Ortega Trincado
At. San Sebastian

18/04/1994
LO6789

11.25 11.39 10.91 11.37 11.09 12.21 12.21

3 533 Naia Lerchundi Beristain
Bidezabal Atletismo

25/03/1998
SO3365

8.55 8.77 X 8.72 9.21 9.22 9.22

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/07/2017    19:00

1 530 Ignacio Torres Solsona
INDEPENDIENTE

07/07/1993
AR1299

7.22
+2.7

5.68
+1.0

7.26
+1.9

7.14
+1.7

X
+3.4

7.24
+0.8

7.26
+1.9

2 535 Iago Hermida Beneitez
INDEPENDIENTE

21/07/1989
BI52467

X
+2.4

6.08
+1.3

X
+1.9

X
+1.8

6.08
+1.3

3 900 Miguel Ibañez Leza 
La Rioja Atletismo

03/05/2003
LO7386

4.76
+1.6

4.85
+1.9

4.94
+3.3

4.65
+1.3

4.87
+0.8

4.72
+1.4

4.94
+3.3

417 Carlos Oscar Mir Brusel
Hiber Rioja

19/01/1972
LO5552

AB X X AB

Longitud MASC. AL

Pruebas de Control
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Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/07/2017    19:30

1 546 Javier Rodriguez Rosete
Simply-Scorpio 71

28/02/1993
O7860

53.42 50.94 54.54 53.35 54.46 X 54.54

2 549 Javier Garcia Leon
A.D. Marathon

22/11/1994
M292

54.38 53.16 54.05 53.23 54.15 X 54.38

3 548 Felix Collantes Abril
A.D. Marathon

26/07/1976
S8066

44.98 47.32 44.27 44.71 44.21 45.85 47.32

4 963 Alfonso Melon Manzanares
CA Silla

20/02/1983
LO5920

39.27 X X X 43.61 X 43.61

5 887 David Fernandez Pastor
Hiber Rioja

19/03/1986
LO7107

34.69 36.49 34.38 37.01 X 36.84 37.01

6 908 Pablo Mir Biribay
Hiber Rioja

26/02/1997
LO6925

32.38 28.45 X 31.50 30.53 32.19 32.38

7 Diego Alonso Riaño
Hiber Rioja

26/10/1986
LO6263

31.71 31.86 30.79 31.43 X X 31.86

8 417 Carlos Oscar Mir Brusel
Hiber Rioja

19/01/1972
LO5552

15.57 16.40 16.55 13.33 X X 16.55

912 Javier Olave Rica
Hiber Rioja

05/08/1980
LO7181

NP

Disco (2kg) MASC.

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/07/2017    19:00

1 Diego Alonso Riaño
Hiber Rioja

26/10/1986
LO6263

37.39 40.80 39.96 40.33 X 41.31 41.31

2 887 David Fernandez Pastor
Hiber Rioja

19/03/1986
LO7107

X X 33.78 X 32.84 34.20 34.20

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. 

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/07/2017    20:30

1 Iñigo Torres Solsona
Playas de Castellon

24/02/1999
AR2571

53.89 54.80 547.17 53.27 X 53.73 547.17

2 578 Guillermo Aragües Miana
Simply-Scorpio 71

26/03/1991
AR71

X X 55.13 56.47 57.31 55.03 57.31

3 908 Pablo Mir Biribay
Hiber Rioja

26/02/1997
LO6925

44.63 45.13 44.30 X X 40.31 45.13

4 963 Alfonso Melon Manzanares
CA Silla

20/02/1983
LO5920

- 36.38 39.23 41.33 41.38 41.63 41.63

5 Diego Alonso Riaño
Hiber Rioja

26/10/1986
LO6263

25.69 X 27.05 X 25.67 - 27.05

6 417 Carlos Oscar Mir Brusel
Hiber Rioja

19/01/1972
LO5552

17.65 18.04 X 18.75 18.56 18.01 18.75

Jabalina (800g) MASC.

Pruebas de Control
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